Tri-Service 2017 Draft 2!!

4/5 Girls 4/5 boys 6/7 Girls

PA1 Sissons PWK

PA 2 JBT PA

Sissons PA1 EASC

Bompas PA 2 TSS

Bompas

Friday 3:30 4/5 Girls PA 1 VS PA 2
4:15 4/5 Boys Sissons Vs PA 2
5:00 4/5 Boys PA 1 Vs Bompas
5:45 6/7 Girls PWK S TSS
6:30 6/7 Girls PA S EASC

Saturday 8:00 4/5 Girls Sissons VS Bompas
8:45 4/5 Boys PA 1 Vs PA 2
9:30 4/5 Boys IBT VS Bompas
10:15 6/7 Girls PWK S EASC
11:00 6/7 Girls PA S TSS
11:45 4/5 Boys Sissons S Bompas
12:30 4/5 Boys JBT Vs PA 1
1:15 4/5 Girls PA 1 VS Bompas
2:00 4/5 Girls PA 2 S Sissons

2:45 4/5 Boys Sissons VS PA 1



Sunday

4.

3:30

4:15

5:00

5:45

6:30

8:00

8:45

9:30

10:15

11:00

11:45

12:30

1:45

4/5 Boys
6/7 Girls
6/7 Girls
4/5 Girls

4/5 Girls

4/5 Boys
4/5 Boys
4/5 Girls
6/7 Girls
4/5 Boys
4/5 Girls
6/7 Girls

4/5 Boys

JBT

PWK
EASC
PA 1

PA 2

Sissons

PA 2
3" place game
3" place game
3" place game
1* place game
1* place game

1* place game

'S
'S
'S
'S

'S

Vs
Vs
3" place
3" place
3" place
1* place
1* place

1* place

PA 2
PA

TSS
Sissons

Bompas

JBT

Bompass

th

vs 47" place
th

vs 47" place
th

vs 47" place
nd

vs 2" place
nd

vs 2 place

d
vs 2" place

Games are two 20-minute halves. There will be a two minute half time and three minutes for

handshakes and awarding of the player of the game.

Games in the round robin will remain tied.

In the playoffs, if tied after regulation, 5 minute sudden death over time followed by a shoot

out.

Please use garbage cans and keep the area clean.

Thanks to the Hay River Elks 534, MACA , the NWT Soccer Association and all of our volunteers!!



