Tri-Service 2017 Draft 2!!

4/5 Girls			4/5 boys		6/7 Girls		
PA 1	1			Sissons		PWK	
PA 2	A 2				PA		
Sissons			PA 1		EASC		
Bompas			PA 2		TSS		
			Bompas				
Friday	3:30	4/5 Gir	ls	PA 1	VS	PA 2	
	4:15	4/5 Bo	ys	Sissons	VS	PA 2	
	5:00	4/5 Bo	ys	PA 1	VS	Bompas	
	5:45	6/7 Gir	ls	PWK	VS	TSS	
	6:30	6/7 Gir	ls	PA	VS	EASC	
Saturday	8:00	4/5 Gir	ls	Sissons	VS	Bompas	
	8:45	4/5 Bo	ys	PA 1	VS	PA 2	
	9:30	4/5 Bo	ys	JBT	VS	Bompas	
	10:15	6/7 Gir	ls	PWK	VS	EASC	
	11:00	6/7 Gir	ls	PA	VS	TSS	
	11:45	4/5 Bo	ys	Sissons	VS	Bompas	
	12:30	4/5 Bo	ys	JBT	VS	PA 1	
	1:15	4/5 Gir	ls	PA 1	VS	Bompas	
	2:00	4/5 Gir	ls	PA 2	VS	Sissons	
	2:45	4/5 Bo	ys	Sissons	VS	PA 1	

	3:30	4/5 Boys	JBT	VS	PA 2
	4:15	6/7 Girls	PWK	VS	PA
	5:00	6/7 Girls	EASC	VS	TSS
	5:45	4/5 Girls	PA 1	VS	Sissons
	6:30	4/5 Girls	PA 2	VS	Bompas
Sunday	8:00	4/5 Boys	Sissons	VS	JBT
	8:45	4/5 Boys	PA 2	VS	Bompass
	9:30	4/5 Girls	3 rd place game 3 rd p	lace	vs 4 th place
	10:15	6/7 Girls	3 rd place game 3 rd p	lace	_vs 4 th place
	11:00 `	4/5 Boys	3 rd place game 3 rd p	lace	_ vs 4 th place
	11:45	4/5 Girls	1 st place game 1 st pl	ace	_vs 2 nd place
	12:30	6/7 Girls	1 st place game 1 st pl	ace	vs 2 nd place
	1:45	4/5 Boys	1 st place game 1 st pl	ace	_ vs 2 nd place

- 1. Games are two 20-minute halves. There will be a two minute half time and three minutes for handshakes and awarding of the player of the game.
- 2. Games in the round robin will remain tied.
- 3. In the playoffs, if tied after regulation, 5 minute sudden death over time followed by a shoot out.
- 4. Please use garbage cans and keep the area clean.

Thanks to the Hay River Elks 534, MACA, the NWT Soccer Association and all of our volunteers!!